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Zátiší

M 1:

ÚPN SÚ

Jenišov
Změna č.1/2015

měřítko:
datum:

specializace:

IČO: 1240 3725projektant: Ing.arch.Ivan Štros

paré č.

číslo výkresu:

Jenišov

pořizovatel:  MM Karlovy Vary

ÚPNSÚ

objednatel:  OÚ  Jenišov

březen 2016
1 :

Změna č.1/2015

LEGENDA:

kanalizace výtlak

cyklostezka

cyklotrasa

hranice zastavěného území  ke dni 1.6.2015

5 000

1

5 000

1

Plán funkčního využití území


